Non-Plenum, Non-Lead Cables Suitable for Zone Wiring
ACCUMAX® Distribution Cable
Riser Rated
OFS’ ACCUMAX fi ber optic distribution, riser rated cables
have the fl exibility to handle virtually any application
between the building entrance and the desktop — in most
environments from offi ce to factory fl oor.  ACCUMAX
riser rated, non lead cable is especially suitable for installa-

Note:
Other fi ber type combinations are available upon request.
How to Order
For additional information please contact your
OFS sales representative.  You can also visit
our website at http://www.ofsoptics.com or call
1-888-fi berhelp.
You can also visit the Optical Connectivity
website at http://ocdstore.ofsoptics.com
Copyright © 2002 Fitel USA Corp.
All rights reserved, printed in USA.
ACCUMAX, AllWave, and TrueWave are
registered trademarks of Fitel USA Corp.
LaserWave is a trademark of Fitel USA Corp.
OFS
Marketing Communications
prem-102-0802
Ordering InformationOrdering InformationOrdering Information
Comcode Product Code
Fiber
Count
Cable
Diameter
mm (in)
Unit
Fibers
Tensile
Rating
N (lbs)
Cable
Weight
kg/km
(lb/100 ft)
AllWave Zero Water Peak Single-Mode Fiber
108 527 011 LGBC-006D-ARX 6 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 18.1 (1.21)
108 526 161 LGBC-012D-ARX 12 5.6 (0.220) - 1334 (300) 26.4 (1.77)
108 521 915 LGBC-024D-ARX 24 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
108 521 923 LGBC-036D-ARX 36 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 217 (14.5)
108 521 931 LGBC-048D-ARX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 273 (18.3)
108 521 949 LGBC-072D-ARX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 282 (18.9)
62.5/125 Multimode Fiber
106 290 943 LGBC-002D-LRX 2 4.6 (0.180) - 1223 (275) 15.1 (1.01)
106 291 008 LGBC-004D-LRX 4 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 17.0 (1.14)
106 291 024 LGBC-006D-LRX 6 5.3 (0.210) - 1223 (275) 20.5 (1.38)
106 291 073 LGBC-012D-LRX 12 6.4 (0.250) - 1334 (300) 29.3 (1.96)
107 508 335 LGBC-024D-LRX 24 15.8 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 120 (8.04)
107 508 350 LGBC-036D-LRX 36 15.8 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 181 (12.2)
107 531 360 LGBC-048D-LRX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 156 (10.5)
107 531 378 LGBC-072D-LRX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 171 (11.5)
Single-Mode Depressed Clad Fiber
106 290 976 LGBC-002D-SRX 2 4.6 (0.180) - 1223 (275) 15.1 (1.01)
106 291 016 LGBC-004D-SRX 4 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 17.0 (1.14)
106 291 057 LGBC-006D-SRX 6 5.3 (0.210) - 1223 (275) 20.5 (1.38)
106 291 081 LGBC-012D-SRX 12 6.4 (0.250) - 1334 (300) 29.3 (1.96)
107 508 327 LGBC-024D-SRX 24 15.8 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 120 (8.04)
107 508 343 LGBC-036D-SRX 36 15.8 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 181 (12.2)
107 531 345 LGBC-048D-SRX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 156 (10.5)
107 531 352 LGBC-072D-SRX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 171 (11.5)
Single-Mode Matched Clad Fiber
107 560 328 LGBC-004D-VRX 4 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 17.0 (1.14)
107 560 336 LGBC-006D-VRX 6 5.3 (0.210) - 1223 (275) 20.5 (1.38)
107 560 351 LGBC-012D-VRX 12 6.4 (0.250) - 1334 (300) 29.3 (1.96)
107 531 717 LGBC-024D-VRX 24 15.8 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 120 (8.04)
107 531 725 LGBC-036D-VRX 36 15.8 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 181 (12.2)
107 531 733 LGBC-048D-VRX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 156 (10.5)
107 531 741 LGBC-072D-VRX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 171 (11.5)
TrueWave Non Zero Dispersion Optical Fiber
109 163 873 LGBC-024D-TRX 24 15.8 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 120 (8.04)
Note:
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The data given is subject to normal manufacturing tolerances.
Performance specifi cations are measured in accordance with EIA Fiber Optic Test Procedures.